2013 |.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Meet Manager: John Catalano
Final Team Results
Place School Vault Bars Beam Floor Total
1 Mundelein (Carmel) 37.450 34.575 36.625 36.200 144.850
2 Gurnee (Warren) 35.975 33.250 33.075 32.550 134.850

3 Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 35.400 31.200 30.725 33.200 130.525
4 Wheeling 32.275 26.300 25.950 31.275 _._._m.moo



2013 1.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Tuesday January 29,2013

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional

Meet Manager: John Catalano

Place

(DCD\IO)U'IAOJNB

All - Around Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Sarah Cohen-Smith
Becky Stoch!
Kari Osowski
Carli Betman
Antonia Durnill
Krystal Kofoed
Tatum Zaransky
Kyra McCue
Jane Nellis
Isabella Schneider
Sari Grad
Anne Janulis
Katherine Kowalski
Annah Meintzer
Alyssa Pink
0
0

Yr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
Fr.
Sr.
So.
So.

Jr.

Sr.
Jr.

Jr.

Fr.
Jr.
Sr.

0
0

School
Mundelein (Carmel)
‘Mundelein (Carmel)

Gurnee (Warren)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Gurnee (Warren)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Gurnee (Warren)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
0
0

Vault
9.850
9.700
9.350
8.775
9.475
9.125
8.375
8.425
9.175
9.000
8.400
8.500
8.375
7.900
8.000
8.000
0.000
0.000

Bars
9.275
8.450
8.875
8.975
7.400
7.875
8.100
7.775
7.450
7.875
7.825
7.650
6.875
7.250
6.275
5.900
0.000
0.000

Beam
9.600
9.100
9.350
9.300
8.700
8.625
8.425
7.275
6.725
7.125
6.800
6.925
7.025
6.075
6.875
5.975
0.000
0.000

Floor
9.600
9.375
8.775
8.850
9.400
8.375
7.825
8.500
8.600
7.150
8.000
7.450
8.100
7.825
7.500
7.575
0.000
0.000

Average
9.581
9.156
9.088
8.975
8.744
8.500
8.181
7.994
7.988
7.788
7.756
7.631
7.594
7.263
7.163
6.863
0.000
0.000

Score
38.325
36.625
36.350
35.900
34.975
34.000
32.725
31.975
31.950
31.150
31.025
30.525
30.375
29.050
28.650
27.450
0.000
0.000



2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Gienbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Meet Manager: John Catalano

Vault Order of Finish

Vault 1 Vault 2
Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 J1 J 2 Ded. Average Score
g Lauren Feely Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.850 9.800 9.850 9.850 0.00 9.850
Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.750 9.650 9.600 9.700 0.00 9.700
3 Carli Betman So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 9.500 9.450 9.450 9.450 0.00 9.475
4 Becky Stochl Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.350 9.350 9.200 9.000 0.00 9.350
5 Kyra McCue So. Gurnee (Warren) 9.200 9.150 9.100 9.050 0.00 9.175
6 Antonia Durnill Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 0.000 0.000 9.100 9.150 0.00 9.125
7 Kelsey Stoecker Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.050 9.100 8.600 8.550 0.00 9.075
8 Jane Nellis Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.900 8.900 9.000 9.000 0.00 9.000
9 Kari Osowski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.700 8.700 8.800 8.750 0.00 8.775
10 Sari Grad Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.200 8.550 8.400 8.600 0.00 8.500
11 Tatum Zaransky So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.500 8.150 8.550 8.300 0.00 8.425
12 Isabella Schneider Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.300 8.500 8.300 8.300 0.00 8.400
13 Krystal Kofoed Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.200 8.400 8.400 8.350 0.00 8.375
13 Anne Janulis Jr. Wheeling 8.500 8.100 8.500 8.250 0.00 8.375
15 Val Bobart Sr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.550 8.250 8.450 8.250 0.20  8.200
16 Alyssa Pink Sr. Wheeling 7.800 7.350 8.100 7.900 0.00 8.000
16 Annah Meintzer Jr. Wheeling 7.500 7.550 8.100 7.900 0.00 8.000
18 Katherine Kowalski Fr. Wheeling 8.000 7.800 7.800 7.550 0.00 7.900
19 Katie Graeb Fr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.800 7.850 7.700 8.000 0.00 7.850
20 Cali Parisi Jr. Wheeling 7.400 7.450 7.300 7.300 0.00 7.425
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.00 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
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31 '




2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Meet Manager: John Catalano

Uneven Parallel Bars Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
@ Lauren Feely Sr. - Mundelein (Carmel) 9.150 9.400 O 9.275
Kari Osowski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.000 8950 O 8.975
3 Becky Stochl Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.950 8.800 O 8.875
4 Kelsey Stoecker Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.700 8.950 O 8.825
5 Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.450 8.450 O 8.450
6 Krystal Kofoed Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 7.900 8300 O 8.100
7 Miriam Mikhelson Sr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.800 8.000 0 7.900
8 Jane Nellis Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.700 8.050 0 7.875
8 Antonia Durnill Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 7900 7850 O 7.875
10 Isabella Schneider Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 7.900 7750 O 7.825
11 Tatum Zaransky So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.750 7.800 O 7.775
12 Sari Grad Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.500 7.800 O 7.650
13 Kyra McCue So. Gurnee (Warren) 7.400 7500 O 7.450
14 Carli Betman So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.250 7.550 O 7.400
15 Katherine Kowalski Fr. Wheeling 7.200 7.300 O 7.250
16 Anne Janulis Jr. Wheeling 6.950 6.800 O 6.875
17 Meghan Burke So. Gurnee (Warren) 6.600 6.850 O 6.725
18 Annah Meintzer Jr. Wheeling 6.300 6.250 O 6.275
19 Alyssa Pink Sr. Wheeling 5900 5900 O 5.900
20 Cali Parisi Jr. Wheeling 4500 5.050 O 4.775
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0] 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31




2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Meet Manager: John Catalano

Balance Beam Order of Finish

Place Name Yr. | School J1 J2 Ded. Average Score
q: Lauren Feely Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.650 9.550 0 9.600
Becky Stochl Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 9.400 9.300 O 9.350
3 Kari Osowski Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.200 9400 O 9.300
4 Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 9.100 9.100 O 9.100
5 Carli Betman So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 8.750 8.650 0 8.700
6 Antonia Durnill Fr. Mundelein (Carmel) 8.750 8500 O 8.625
7 Kelsey Stoecker Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.500 8.650 O 8.575
8 Krystal Kofoed Sr. Gurnee (Warren) 8.400 8450 0 8.425
9 Val Bobart Sr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.600 7.650 0 7.625
10 Tatum Zaransky So. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.200 7.350 O 7.275
11 Jane Nellis Jr.  Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.000 7.250 0 7125
12 Anne Janulis Jr. Wheeling 6.950 7100 O 7.025
13 Sari Grad Jr. Northbrook (Glenbrook North) 7.000 6.850 0 6.925
14 Annah Meintzer Jr. Wheeling 6.900 6850 O 6.875
15 Isabella Schneider Sr. Mundelein (Carmel) 6.950 6.650 O 6.800
16 Kyra McCue So. Gurnee (Warren) 6.600 6.850 O 6.725
17 Katherine Kowalski Fr. Wheeling 6.000 6.150 O 6.075
18 Alyssa Pink Sr. Wheeling 5.900 6.050 O 5.975
19 Lexi Scanlon So. Wheeling 6.250 5,500 O 5.875
20 Meghan Burke So. Gurnee (Warren) 4850 5500 O 5.175
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 © 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 0 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
21 0 0 0 0.000 0.000 O 0.000
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31



Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional
Meet Manager: John Catalano

Place

2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Tuesday January 29,2013

Floor Exercise Order of Finish

Name
Lauren Feely
Carli Betman

Sarah Cohen-Smith
Kari Osowski
Becky Stochl
Kyra McCue

Tatum Zaransky
Antonia Durnill
Anne Janulis
Isabella Schneider
Maddie Cummings
Krystal Kofoed

Katherine Kowalski
Lexi Scanlon
Alyssa Pink

Annah Meintzer
Sari Grad
Meghan Burke
Dmeya Giriffin
Jane Nellis

QOO O OO0 O0OO0OO0O

Yr.
Sr.
So.
Sr.
Sr.
Sr.
So.
So.
Fr.

Jr.

Sr.

Jr.

Sr.
Fr.
So.
Sr.

Jr.
Jr.

So.
So.

Jr.
0

[eNeololoNaeloNolNoeNo)

School
Mundelein (Carmel)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Mundelein (Carmel)
Gurnee (Warren)
Gurnee (Warren)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North})
Mundelein (Carmel)
Wheeling
Mundelein (Carmel)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Gurnee (Warren)
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Gurnee (Warren)
Gurnee (Warren)
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)

[eNeoNoNeoNoNoNoNo ol

J 1
9.600
9.400
9.350
8.950
8.800
8.500
8.500
8.400
8.050
8.000
7.850
7.800
7.850
8.000
7.750
7.650
7.450
7.200
7.350
7.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

J2 Ded. Average Score

9.600 O 9.600
9.400 O 9.400
9.400 O 9.375
8.750 O 8.850
8750 O 8.775
8700 O 8.600
8.500 O 8.500
8.550 0.1 8.375
8.150 O 8.100
8.000 O 8.000
7.850 O 7.850
7.850 O 7.825
7.800 O 7.825
7.750 0.1 7.775
7400 O 7.575
7350 O 7.500
7450 O 7.450
7500 O 7.350
7250 O 7.300
7.300 O 7.150
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000
0.000 O 0.000




2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Mundelein (Carmel)
Meet Manager: John Catalano
Vault Vault 1 Vault 2
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Ded.|Final Score
a1107|Isabella Schneider Sr. 8.300 8.500 8.300 8.300 8.400
41106 Kari Osowski Sr. 8.700 8.700 8.800 8.750 8.775
a1102] Antonia Durnill Fr. 0.000 0.000 9.100 9.150 9.125
41101 Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. 9.750 9.650 9.600 9.700 9.700
a1103| Lauren Feely Sr. 9.850 9.800 9.850 9.850 9.850
Team Vault Total 37.450
Uneven Parallel Bars
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 = | = Ded. |Final Score
s1107|Isabella Schneider Sr. 7.900 7.750 <>_$-<j>»<>2< 7.825
41102| Antonia Durnil Fr. 7.900[  7.850 é]}é 7.875
s1101|Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. 8.450 8.450 % 8.450
41106| Kari Osowski Sr. 9.000 8.950 Oﬁ% 8.975
a1103|]Lauren Feely Sr. 9.150 9.400 = | = 9.275
Team Bars Total 34.575
Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 = | = Ded. |Final Score
s1107|Isabella Schneider Sr. 6.950 6.650 D@%ﬁ 6.800
41106| Kari Osowski Sr. 9.200]  9.400 %}%ﬁ< 9.300
41102l Antonia Durnill Fr. 8.750 8.500 :% 8.625
41101 Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. 9.100 9.100 >E'<!><>>< 9.100
a1103|Lauren Feely Sr. 9.650 9.550 = | > 9.600
Team Beam Total 36.625
Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 = | = Ded. |Final Score
a1107]1sabella Schneider Sr. 8.000 8.000 O:%O 8.000
s1102] Antonia Durnill Fr. 8.400 8.550 :% 0.10 8.375
41106| Kari Osowski Sr. 8.950 8.750 ><-§:><> 8.850
s1101|Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. 9.350]  9.400 >:% 9.375
41103| Lauren Feely St 9.600 9.600 = | = 9.600
Team Floor Total 36.200
All - Around
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor |Total| Average |
a1107)Isabella Schneider Sr. 8.400 7.825 6.800 8.000]31.025 7.756
a1106| Kari Osowski Sr. 8.775 8.975 9.300 8.850| 35.9 8.975
41102l Antonia Durnill Fr. 9.125 7.875 8.625 8.375| 34 8.500
a1101) Sarah Cohen-Smith Sr. 9.700 8.450 9.100 9.375|36.625 9.156
a1103)]Lauren Feely Sr. 9.850 9.275 9.600 9.600|38.325 9.581
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 37.450 | 34.575| 36.625 | 36.200| 144.850




2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Gurnee (Warren)
Meet Manager: John Catalano
Vault Vault 1 Vault 2
Comp # Name ¥r | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Ded.|Final Score
41402 Katie Graeb Fr. 7.800 7.850 7.700 8.000 7.850
41404 Krystal Kofoed Sr. 8.200 8.400 8.400 8.350 8.375
+1a08| Kelsey Stoecker Sr, 9.050 9.100 8.600 8.550 9.075
41905) Kyra McCue So. 9.200 9.150 9.100 9.050 9.175
s1407| Becky Stochl Sr. 9.350 9.350 9.200 9.000 9.350
Team Vault Total 35.975
Uneven Parallel Bars

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 = = 1 Ded. [Final Score
+1a01|Meghan Burke So.| 6.600] 6.850 {9_%06% 6.725
41405 Kyra McCue So. 7.400 7.500 3% 7.450
41404 Krystal Kofoed Sr. 7.900|  8.300 >(:§I:><> 8.100
41408/ Kelsey Stoecker S 8.700 8.950 >C% 8.825
a1407| Becky Stochl Sr. 8.950 8.800 = | = 8.875
Team Bars Total 33.250

Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 W Ded. |Final Scorel
41401{Meghan Burke So. 4.850 5.500 >:%E 5.175
a1405| Kyra McCue So. 6.600 6.850 0% 6.725
a1404| Krystal Kofoed Sr; 8.400 8.450 :z% 8.425
+1407| Becky Stochl Sr. 9.400 9.300 E—% 9.350
a1408| Kelsey Stoecker Sr. 8.500 8.650 = | > 8.575
Team Beam Total 33.075

Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 = | = Ded. [Final Score
a1401|Meghan Burke So. 7.200 7.500 :%: 7.350
s1403| Dmeya Griffin So. 7.350 7.250 [::><>C<::]:>3< 7.300
a1a0s|Kyra McCue So. 8.500 8.700 C<:j[>>C 8.600
a1407| Becky Stochl Sr. 8.800 8.750 C<|:>C 8.775
41404 Krystal Kofoed Sr. 7.800 7.850 = | = 7.825
Team Floor Total 32.550

All - Around
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor |Total Average_

0
w1404| Krystal Kofoed Sr. 8.375 8.100 8.425 7.825(32.725 8.181
0
41405) Kyra McCue So. 9.175 7.450 6.725 8.600|31.95 7.988
41407 Becky Stochl Sr. 9.350 8.875 9.350 8.775(36.35 9.088
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 35.975 | 33.250 | 33.075 | 32.550 134.850




2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbraok North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Northbrook (Glenbrook North)
Meet Manager: John Catalano
Vault Vault 1 Vault 2
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Ded. |Final Score
41303/ Val Bobart Sr. 8.550 8.250 8.450 8.250] 0.20 8.200
a1208| Sari Grad Jr. 8.200 8.550 8.400 8.600 8.500
w1313 Tatum Zaransky So. 8.500 8.150 8.550 8.300 8.425
s1311]Jane Nellis Jr. 8.900 8.900 9.000 9.000 9.000
41302/ Carli Betman So. 9.500 9.450 9.459 9.450 9.475
Team Vault Total 35.400
Uneven Parallel Bars

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 :-<]:>: Ded. [Final Score
41310 Miriam Mikhelson Sr. 7.800 8.000 <:§I><:> 7.900
s1a08| Sari Grad Jr. 7.500|  7.800 DéD{:}:] 7.650
ws11|Jane Nellis Jr. 7.700]  8.050 %f}fi:}@ 7.875
41302| Carli Betman So. 7.250|  7.550 <:-§]>@ 7.400
w1313| Tatum Zaransky So. 7.750 7.800 = 1 > 7.775
Team Bars Total 31.200

Balance Beam
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 W Ded. [Final Score
41003 Val Bobart Sr. 7600  7.650 {z}%{)(% 7.625
41308| Sari Grad Jr. 7.000 6.850 _{ﬁj}{} 6.925
s1311|Jane Nellis Jr. 7.000]  7.250 >:% 7.125
13| Tatum Zaransky So. 7.200 7.350 = <::]><§ 7.275
41302 Carli Betman So. 8.750 8.650 E—-(l:::’ 8.700
Team Beam Total 30.725

Floor Exercise
Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 [ Judge 2 -«;.“:I:;-E Ded. |Final Score
s1305| Maddie Cummings Jr. 7.850 7.850 >—$<:'I;:_%:> 7.850
41308| Sari Grad Jr. 7.450 7.450 >-O<j%:~>< 7.450
s1311] Jane Nellis Jr. 7.000 7.300 <§<]>>$ 7.150
mais| Tatum Zaransky So. 8.500 8.500 &$—< 8.500
41302 Carli Betman So. 9.400 9.400 =1 == 9.400
Team Floor Total 33.200

All - Around
Comp # Name Yr.| Vault Bars Beam Floor [Total| Average |

0
41308| Sari Grad Jr. 8.500 7.650 6.925 7.45030.525 7.631
a1313| Tatum Zaransky So. 8.425 7.775 7.275 8.500]31.975 7.994
s1ar1|Jane Nellis Jr. 9.000 7.875 7.125 7.150]31.15 7.788
41302| Carli Betman So. 9.475 7.400 8.700 9.400|34.975 8.744
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 35.400 | 31.200 | 30.725] 33.200| 130.525




2013 I.H.S.A. Regional Gymnastics Championships

Hosted by: Northbrook (Glenbrook North) Regional of Lincolnshire(Stevenson) Sectional Tuesday January 29,2013
Wheeling
Meet Manager: John Catalano
Vault Vault 1 Vault 2

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Judge 1 | Judge 2 | Ded.|Final Score
41206| Cali Parisi Jr. 7.400 7.450 7.300 7.300 7.425
41203| Katherine Kowalski Fr. 8.000 7.800 7.800 7.550 7.900
a1205)/Annah Meintzer Jr. 7.500 7.550 8.100 7.900 8.000
a1207)| Alyssa Pink Sr. 7.800 7.350 8.100 7.900 8.000
a1202lAnne Janulis Jr. 8.500 8.100 8.500 8.250 8.375

Team Vauit Total 32.275

Uneven Parallel Bars

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 W Ded.|Final Score
+1206| Call Parisi r. 500l 5.050 Q&g 4.775
41205{ Annah Meintzer Jr. 6.300 6.250 ~<I>~3 6.275
a1207) Alyssa Pink Sr. 5.900 5.900 Q_C-(]}-{) 5.900
41203| Katherine Kowalski Fr. 7.200 7.300 >$<D{§ 7.250
41202| Anne Janulis I 6.950 6.800 = | > 6.875

Team Bars Total 26.300

Balance Beam

Comp # Name Yr | Judge 1 | Judge 2 = Ded. | Final Score
s1208| Lexi Scanlon So. 6.250|  5.500 0%60 5.875
41203 Katherine Kowalski Fr. 6.000 6.150 ép 6.075
a1207| Alyssa Pink Sr. 5.900 6.050 &Q—: 5.975
«1205 Annah Meintzer Jr. 6.900|  6.850] &@ 6.875
a1202| Anne Janulis Jr. 6.950 7.100 ‘>,,',-——-._-<[>2-< 7.025

Team Beam Total 25.950
Floor Exercise

Comp # Name Yr [ Judge 1 | Judge 2 | ——=[ ———="1Ded.|Final Score
a1203| Katherine Kowalski Fr. 7.850 7.800 O%OO 7.825
s120s| Annah Meintzer Jr. 7.650 7.350 ‘<§:j:><> 7.500
41207| Alyssa Pink Sr. 7.750 7.400 <I>$< 7.575
41208 Lexi Scanlon So. 8.000 7.750 %}:«'{I}{:} 0.10 7.775
41202l ANne Janulis Jr. 8.050 8.150 = | = 8.100

Team Floor Total 31.275

All - Around
Comp # Name Yr| Vault Bars Beam Floor |Total| Average |
0
41203| Katherine Kowalski Fr. 7.900 7.250 6.075 7.825|29.05 7.263
41205 Annah Meintzer Jr. 8.000 6.275 6.875 7.500]28.65 7.163
a1207| Alyssa Pink Sr, 8.000 5.900 5.975 7.575(27.45 6.863
41202l Anne Janulis Jr. 8.375 6.875 7.025 8.100|30.375 7.594
Ded.] Vault Bars Beam Floor TOTAL
Team Score 32.275] 26.300 | 25.950 | 31.275 115.800




